

Amend CSSB 283 as follows:

(1) On page 5, line 27, strike "three [~~four~~]" and insert "four".

(2) On page 5, line 27, after "members" add "registered under Chapter 1051".

(3) On page 6, line 1, strike "two [~~one~~]" and insert "one".

(4) On page 6, line 1, strike "members [~~member~~]" and insert "member".

(5) On page 6, strike lines 7-9.

(6) On page 55, strike lines 1-8.